
 

CONSULATE GENERAL OF GRENADA 
 

2024 HOLIDAY CLOSURE SCHEDULE 
The Consulate General of Grenada in Miami will be closed on the following dates: 

 

 New Year’s Day Monday, 1st January 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, 15th January 

 50th Independence (Grenada) Wednesday, 7th February 

 Presidents’ Day Monday, 19th February 

 Good Friday Friday, 29th March 

 Easter Monday Monday, 1st April 

 Labour Day (Grenada) Wednesday, 1st May 

 Whit Monday Monday, 20th May 

 Memorial Day Monday, 27th May 

 Independence Day (USA) Thursday, 4th July 

 Emancipation Day (Grenada) Monday, 5th August 

 Labor Day (USA) Monday, 2nd September 

 Columbus Day Monday, 14th October 

 Thanksgiving Day (Grenada) Friday, 25th October 

 Veterans’ Day Monday, 11th November 

 Thanksgiving Day (USA) Thursday, 28th November 

 Day after Thanksgiving Day (USA) Friday, 29th November 

 Christmas Day Wednesday, 25th December 

 Boxing Day (Grenada) Thursday, 26th December 

 Holiday Season Closure Wed., 24th Dec. – Fri., 3rd Jan 

 New Year’s Day Wednesday, 1st January 2025 

 
PLEASE NOTE: 
The last day to submit your passport applications to get it back before the end of the year is Tuesday, 26th 
November 2024.  The last day to submit your visa applications to possibly get it back before the end of the year 
is Friday, 8th November 2024. 
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